
MOUNT ASCUTNEY REGIONAL COMMISSION 

AMMENDMENT #2 TO 

STANDARD SUB-GRANT AGREEMENT 

#CVRPC-2021DIBG-04 

 
This AMENDMENT to contract #CVRPC-2021DIBG-04 (Contract), dated February 22, 2022, by and 

between the Mount Ascutney Regional Commission (MARC) (previously SWCRPC), and Central 

Vermont Regional Planning Commision (CVRPC) shall be made effective on this 1st day of 

December, 2023, for the purposes of amending the project budget to cover design revisions made to 

improve functionality of the overall project and for additional project management expenses due to 

project complexity. (attached). This is the second amendment to this contract. 

 

The Contract amendment is as follows: 

1. Agreement Term and Deadlines: The period of SUB-GRANTEE’s performance shall begin 

within 90 days of the execution of this agreement and end on December 1 July 1, 2024. To 

be eligible for reimbursement, all projects must be completed and all deliverables and project 

invoicing must be submitted by no later than November 1 June 30, 2024. 

 

2. Attachment B – Budget and Payment Provisions: 

Moretown Elementary School & Town Office Stormwater Implementation 

Budget Table adjustments to revise cost estimates are as follows: 

 

Budget Category Project  
Budget Amount 

Funding  
Amount * 

Total Match 
Provided  

1 – Sub-grant Administration & Project 
Management 

$12,373 
$13,373 
$13,833 

$12,373 
$13,373 
$13,833 

 
 

$0 

2 – Project Implementation $321,325 
$384,693 
$407,228 

$320,325 
$368,693 
$390,291 

$1,000 
$16,000 
$16,937 

Total $333,698 
$398,066 
$421,061 

$332,698 
$382,066 
$404,124 

$1,000 
$16,000 
$16,937 

All other language in the Contract remains the same. 
 

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES, AGREE TO BE BOUND BY THIS AGREEMENT.  

 

MOUNT ASCUTNEY SUB-GRANTEE 

REGIONAL COMMISSION 

 

Signature:     Signature:       

 

Name: Jason Rasmussen    Name:        

 

Title: Executive Director    Title:        

 

Date:     Date:        


