MOUNT ASCUTNEY REGIONAL COMMISSION AMMENDMENT #2 TO STANDARD SUB-GRANT AGREEMENT #CVRPC-2021DIBG-04

This AMENDMENT to contract #CVRPC-2021DIBG-04 (Contract), dated February 22, 2022, by and between the <u>Mount Ascutney Regional Commission (MARC)</u> (previously SWCRPC), and <u>Central</u> <u>Vermont Regional Planning Commission (CVRPC)</u> shall be made effective on this 1st day of December, 2023, for the purposes of amending the project budget to cover design revisions made to improve functionality of the overall project and for additional project management expenses due to project complexity. (attached). This is the second amendment to this contract.

The Contract amendment is as follows:

 <u>Agreement Term and Deadlines</u>: The period of SUB-GRANTEE's performance shall begin within 90 days of the execution of this agreement and end on <u>December 1</u> <u>July 1</u>, 2024. To be eligible for reimbursement, all projects must be completed and all deliverables and project invoicing must be submitted by no later than <u>November 1</u> <u>June 30</u>, 2024.

2. <u>Attachment B – Budget and Payment Provisions:</u>

Moretown Elementary School & Town Office Stormwater Implementation

Budget Category	Project	Funding	Total Match
	Budget Amount	Amount *	Provided
1 – Sub-grant Administration & Project	\$12,373	\$12,373	
Management	\$13,373	\$13,373	
	\$13,833	\$13,833	\$0
2 – Project Implementation	\$321,325	\$320,325	\$1,000
	\$384,693	\$368,693	\$16,000
	\$407,228	\$390,291	\$16,937
Total	\$333,698	\$332,698	\$1,000
	\$398,066	\$382,066	\$16,000
	\$421,061	\$404,124	\$16,937

Budget Table adjustments to revise cost estimates are as follows:

All other language in the Contract remains the same.

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES, AGREE TO BE BOUND BY THIS AGREEMENT.

MOUNT ASCUTNEY REGIONAL COMMISSION	SUB-GRANTEE	
Signature:	Signature:	
Name: Jason Rasmussen	Name:	
Title: Executive Director	Title:	
Date:	Date:	